Programs and Featured Activities

2019 Tentative Summer Camp Daily Schedule

7:00am
7:15am
8:00am
8:30am
9:30am
10:30am
12:00pm
12:45pm
1:30pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
5:45pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Assembly in Arena
Breakfast
Scoutmaster Meeting in Lounge (Keeneland)
Merit Badge Session #1
Merit Badge
Merit Badge Session #2 Make Up
Sessions
Merit Badge Session #3
Lunch (Assemble at Arena)
SPL Meeting on Back Porch of Dining Hall
Check-in by Merit Badge Session #4
appointment Open Areas
PP . Merit Badge Session #5 and Field
and Swim
Checks ] ] Games
Merit Badge Session #6
Free Swim (ends at 5:15pm)
Water Carnival
Retreat Ceremony at Arena Dinner in Retreat
Dinner Campsites Dinner
Leader's Mtg / Retreat
New Scout
Orientation EVENING PROGRAM (See Schedule)
Closing
Vespers Campfire and
OA Call-Out
Openlpg Free Time (7:15pm)
Campfire
Quiet Time
Lights Out

*All troops/crews need to be checked out by 10:30 AM to allow the camp staff adequate time to prepare for
the next week'’s program. We appreciate your help and cooperation regarding this.

2019 Camp McKee Leader's Guide

15




