## **Programs and Featured Activities**

2019 Tentative Summer Camp Daily Schedule

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
7:00am		Assembly in Arena					
7:15am	Breakfast						
8:00am	Scoutmaster Meeting in Lounge (Keeneland)						
8:30am	Merit Badge Session #1					- Merit Badge Make Up - Sessions	
9:30am	Merit Badge Session #2						
10:30am	Merit Badge Session #3						
12:00pm		Lunch (Assemble at Arena)					
12:45pm	SPL Meeting on Back Porch of Dining Hall						
1:30pm	Check-in by appointment and Swim	Merit Badge Session #4				Open Areas and Field Games	
2:30pm		Merit Badge Session #5					
3:30pm	Checks	Merit Badge Session #6					
4:30pm		Free Swim (ends at 5:15pm)				- Water Carnival	
5:30pm	Retro	eat Ceremony at A	rena	Dinner in	Retreat	vvater Carrival	
5:45pm		Dinner			Dinner		
7:00pm	Leader's Mtg / New Scout					Retreat	
7:30pm	Orientation	EVENING PROGRAM (See Schedule)				Closing Campfire and OA Call-Out (7:15pm)	
8:00pm	Vespers						
8:30pm	Opening Campfire	Free Time					
10:30pm	Quiet Time						
11:00pm	Lights Out						

<sup>\*</sup>All troops/crews need to be checked out by 10:30 AM to allow the camp staff adequate time to prepare for the next week's program. We appreciate your help and cooperation regarding this.